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Eke Golf  


Spar Janne´s Super Scramble 


Partävling/Parikilpailu  �
�



Bruksgolf/Ruukkigolf   8.5.2005�
�
�
�



Resultat / Tulos


��`s super scramble


Partävling/Parikilpailu�
�



 �
Namn/Nimi                  �
HCP�
Parets


Parin HCP 1/4�
Netto


Slag/


lyönnit�
�
1�
Sören Isaksson


Rita Isaksson�
5,0


36�
10�
61�
�
2�
Kim Sundström


Anders Englund�
4,7


12,4�
4�
65�
�
3�
Kaj Wallander


Asta Wallander�
11,0


21,8�
8�
70�
�






